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Posted: 12-Aug

Court
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
BYE

kenneth.t.knowles@lmco.com
jarrett.m.wingate@lmco.com

chelsea@martinhousebrewing.com
ashley.k.o'malley@lmco.com

& Referee 9:00
@ Referee 9:00 (Blue)

Jarrett Wingate
Chelsea Pena

Ashley O’Malley

817-707-4297
770-313-0433
903-240-9399
254-688-0089
214-923-0133
320-493-7391

Set On The Beach
Solar Bears

That's What She Set
The Flying Aces
Notorious D.I.G

Show Me Your Tips

Completed Scoresheets Go In The Box.
# Referee 6:00
$ Referee 8:00

2-Oct

cheryl.l.mazurowski@lmco.com
c.l.mazurowski@gmail.com
glenn.d.hermes@lmco.com
justin.t.mcgehee@lmco.com

jtp034@gmail.com

anheroheath@gmail.com
kirby.kramer@lmco.com

bbrando0211@gmail.com
megan.r.peel@lmco.com

kffernandez15@gmail.com
goawayspamguy@yahoo.com
jason.massey@weaver.com

nikkit13@gmail.com

jim.n.johnson16@gmail.com
anslee.vaughan@gmail.com

817-964-9567

915-731-1173Tyler Heath

214-662-7548
563-505-4735
682-225-1431

817-213-7748

Jim Johnson
Haydn Vaughan

Kenneth Knowles

* Referee 7:00

Bumpin' Uglies

Can U Dig Us

k_star80@hotmail.com

Hit Or Miss
Team Elvis

Johnnie Price

817-312-9135
817-874-4706

Kayla Watts

Cherie Mazurowski

Glenn Hermes

Katheryn Fernandez

Justin McGehee

817-308-7642
408-465-7353

Jason Massey

PhoneName Captain
Brandon Bench

Megan Peel
814-449-8614
940-859-3640

Nichole McCown

James Desmond
Weaver

2018 Summer Sand Schedule
Division: Tuesday Coed Quads

Email

Outsiders

Pickle Rick

My Bad
Just The Tip
Half & Half

Game* Pointers

Sand Kickers

Playoffs

Blank Scoresheets And Pens/Pencils Are In The Box.


